2 DINE & DANCE

Bollywood Masti is one of Singapore’s most exciting Restaurants and Bar’s menu caters for diners looking for either.
Located in the lively and buzzing Boat Quay with wild Bollywood-style place where good for Al Fresco, Business Meetings,
Casual Dining, Drinks, Private Functions. Serving modern Asian and North Indian cuisine with yours favorites Bollywood
beats!!, you’ll find a unique and creative selection of dishes that are cooked to perfection and laden with fresh herbs and
spices. There is a full bar with indoor seating, making Bollywood Masti an ideal option for professionals in the CBD to chill
out after work.

33 Circular Road,
Singapore 049389
www.bollywoodmasti.com.sg

25
We Deliver Thru




BAR BITES

-

Potato Chunks $9
Cheesy Potato Chunks $11
Fried Calamri $11
Bollywood Chicken-33 $11
Tawa Fish $11
Masala Peanut $7
Egg Bhurji $9
Buffalo Chicken Drumlet $11
STARTERS

Creamy Mushroom Soup $8
Bombay Vada Pav $10
Samosa Chaat $10
Pav Bhaiji $10
Chettinad Chicken Roast $12
Chettinad Mutton Roast $14
Satay Set Chicken/Mutton-10pcs $12
Grilled Butter Prawns $16
BOLLYWOOD HOUSE SPECIALS .
Kothu prata(Prata Goreng) Original $11
Chicken - $12
Mutton ot .~ $13
Poori bhaji . 1
Channa Bhatura < $12
Rajma Chawal $12
Chicken Ladi Pav $11

Mutton Ladi Pav $12

MAINS

Egg Biriyani

Dum Chicken Biriyani
Dum Mutton Biriyani

Veg Satti Sorru

Chicken Satti Sorru
Mutton Satti Sorru

Prawn Sambal Satti Sorru
Fish Sambal Satti Sorru
Fish Head Curry Set for 2
Srilankan Crab Curry Set

LUNCH SET MEALS

(Served with rice,chapathi,veggies,dessert and drink)
Vegetarian Thali

Chicken Thali

Mutton Thali

Fish Thali

DESSERT
Rasmalai
Gulab Jamun

We Dellver Thru

$10
$14
$16
$11
$12
$14
$14
$14
$28
$22

$10
$11
$12
$12

$8
$6

airasica

food



SHOOTERS

B-52

The Quickie

Loch Ness Monster
Bazooka Joe

Bong Water Shot
Alligator Tail
Kamikaze Shot
Creamy Sex on the Beach
(setof 3)

Flaming Bob Marley
Flaming B-52
Flaming Lamborghini

HOUSE POURS

Whisky

Gin

Vodka

Rum
Brandy
White Wine
Red Wine

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$25

$12
$12
$25

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10



Suntory Premium Bottle $11
Erdinger Weibbier Bottle $14

Corona Bottle $10
Heineken Bottle $10
Tiger Bottle $10
Guinness Surger $14
Tiger Mug / Jug $9/ $28

Heineken Mug / Jug $90/ $28

Tiger $39
Heineken $39
Corona $39
Midori $9
Tequila $9
Jagermeister $9
Liquor Bottles $12

(SP c€ MUSIC LOUNGE s \fj "

Chivas 12yrs

JW Black Label
Suntori Whiskey
Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Monkey Shoulder
Bacardi Rum

Captain Morgan Rum
Dewars Whiskey
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Hendtick's Gin
Greygoose Vodka
Absolute Vodka

Macallan 12yrs
Singleton 12yrs
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
JW Gold Label
Martello XO
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Chivas 18yrs
Hennessy Cognac
Martell vsop
Belvedere Vodka
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Yamazaki 12yrs
JW Bluelabel
Macallan 18yrs

Soft Drinks
Juices

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$110
$120
$180
$100

$180
$150
$150
$150
$180
$250
$180
$180
$200
$200
$200
$250
$350
$400
$650

$6
$9



