

Bollywood Masti is one of Singapore's most exciting Restaurants and Bar's menu caters for diners looking for either.

Located in the lively and buzzing Boat Quay with wild Bollywood-style place where good for Al Fresco, Business Meetings, Casual Dining, Drinks, Private Functions. Serving modern Asian and North Indian cuisine with yours favorites Bollywood beats!!, you'll find a unique and creative selection of dishes that are cooked to perfection and laden with fresh herbs and spices. There is a full bar with indoor seating, making Bollywood Masti an ideal option for professionals in the CBD to chill out after work.

33 Circular Road, Singapore 049389 www.bollywoodmasti.com.sg

We Deliver Thru









We do also catering orders





BAR BITES	
Potato Chunks	\$9
Cheesy Potato Chunks	\$11
Fried Calamri	\$11
Bollywood Chicken-33	\$11
Tawa Fish	\$11
Masala Peanut	\$7
Egg Bhurji	\$9
Buffalo Chicken Drumlet	\$11
STARTERS	
Creamy Mushroom Soup	\$8
Bombay Vada Pav	\$10
Samosa Chaat	\$10
Pav Bhaji	\$10
Chettinad Chicken Roast	\$12
Chettinad Mutton Roast	\$14
Satay Set Chicken/Mutton-10pcs	\$12
Grilled Butter Prawns	\$16
	. 1
BOLLYWOOD HOUSE SPECIALS	/
Kothu prata(Prata Goreng) Original	\$11
Chicken	\$12
Mutton	\$13
Peeri bhaii	\$11
Poori bhaji	
Channa Bhatura	\$12
Rajma Chawal Chicken Ladi Pav	\$12 \$11
	\$11
Mutton Ladi Pav	\$12

MAINS	
Egg Biriyani	\$10
Dum Chicken Biriyani	\$14
Dum Mutton Biriyani	\$16
Veg Satti Sorru	\$11
Chicken Satti Sorru	\$12
Mutton Satti Sorru	\$14
Prawn Sambal Satti Sorru	\$14
Fish Sambal Satti Sorru	\$14
Fish Head Curry Set for 2	\$28
Srilankan Crab Curry Set	\$22
LUNCH SET MEALS (Served with rice,chapathi,veggies,dessert and drink)	
Vegetarian Thali	\$10
Chicken Thali	\$11
Mutton Thali	\$12
Fish Thali	\$12
DESSERT	
Rasmalai	\$8
Gulab Jamun	\$6



We Deliver Thru









We do also catering orders



BAR MENU

SHOOTERS

B-52	\$10
The Quickie	\$10
Loch Ness Monster	\$10
Bazooka Joe	\$10
Bong Water Shot	\$10
Alligator Tail	\$10
Kamikaze Shot	\$10
Creamy Sex on the Beach	\$25
(set of 3)	1
Flaming Bob Marley	\$12
Flaming B-52	\$12
Flaming Lamborghini	\$25
	100

HOUSE POURS

Whisky	\$10
Gin	\$10
Vodka	\$10
Rum	\$10
Brandy	\$10
White Wine	\$10
Red Wine	\$10



Beer Suntory Premium Bottle Erdinger Weibbier Bottle Corona Bottle Heineken Bottle	\$11 \$14 \$10 \$10	Chivas 12yrs JW Black Label Suntori Whiskey Jack Daniels Jim Beam	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100
Tiger Bottle	\$10	Monkey Shoulder	\$100
Guinness Surger	\$14	Bacardi Rum	\$100
		Captain Morgan Rum	\$100 \$100
Draft Beer		Dewars Whiskey Bombay Sapphire Gin	\$100 \$110
Tiger Mug / Jug	\$9 / \$28	Hendtick's Gin	\$110
Heineken Mug / Jug	\$9 / \$28	Greygoose Vodka	\$180
		Absolute Vodka	\$100
Bucket Beer	#20		
Tiger	\$39	Premium Bottles	
Heineken	\$39	Macallan 12yrs	\$180
Corona	\$39	Singleton 12yrs	\$150
		Glenlivet	\$150
Shooters	Φ.Ο.	Glenmorangie	\$150
Midori	\$9	JW Gold Label	\$180
Tequila	\$9	Martello XO	\$250
Jagermeister	\$9	Glenfiddich 12yrs	\$180
		Chivas 18yrs	\$180
Jager Bomb	610	Hennessy Cognac	\$200
Liquor Bottles	\$12	Martell vsop	\$200
		Belvedere Vodka	\$200
		Hibiki Japanese Harmony	\$250
Charles III		Yamazaki 12yrs JW Bluelabel	\$350 \$400
1 COMPANY		Macallan 18yrs	\$650
10 miles		Wiacanian 10yls	ΨΟΣΟ
		Wine Bottles	\$60
		Soft Drinks	\$6
		Juices	\$9